
PARTICIPATION & CLASSEMENT

aux AMICAUX du TRÉGOR 50+ - 2015
Lannion - Perros - Plestin - Plourivo - St Clet - Tréguier
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156  = total participants 39  = moyenne 45  = moy dmt 33  moy d 32 30 34 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18  = dont féminines 5  = moy f Points 4 4 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

clas n° licence NOM & Prénom Clubs part total dmt d d dmt d dmt d dmt dmt d d dmt dmt d dmt dmt d dmt d dmt d d dmt d dmt d dmt d

1 07700561 MELINO Didier Perros 4 19 9 10 1 4 1 5 1 6 1 4

2 02217184 LAVEANT Patrice Perros 4 18 8 10 1 6 1 4 1 4 1 4

3 02217022 DELAIZIR Yannick Lannion 4 16 8 8 1 4 1 3 1 4 1 5

4 07602574 LE MEUR Michel Perros 4 15 9 6 1 3 1 6 1 3 1 3

5 02217047 DE BRITO Didier Perros 4 15 8 7 1 4 1 4 1 3 1 4

6 09200885 LE SAYEC Maurice Perros 4 15 5 10 1 6 1 2 1 4 1 3

7 02217029 BELLOIR Philippe Perros 4 14 8 6 1 3 1 4 1 3 1 4

8 02220002 LE GAC Yves Perros 4 14 7 7 1 3 1 3 1 4 1 4

9 02217067 BONNIEC Jacky Lannion 4 13 6 7 1 3 1 2 1 4 1 4

10 02236058 GACHET Jean-Claude Tréguier 4 13 6 7 1 4 1 3 1 3 1 3

11 02217026 BONNIEC Madeleine Perros 4 12 7 5 1 3 1 3 1 2 1 4

12 02900228 JASIENSKY Christian Lannion 3 12 8 4 1 4 1 4 1 4

13 02217016 GAUDIN Denis Perros 2 12 6 6 1 6 1 6

14 02217025 BONNIEC René Perros 4 11 6 5 1 3 1 3 1 2 1 3

15 02220159 UNVOAS Maurice Lannion 4 11 5 6 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 2

16 02220202 UNVOAS Marie-Alice Lannion 3 10 3 7 1 3 1 3 1 4

17 02220019 CULAS André Lannion 3 10 9 1 1 1 1 5 1 4

18 02258059 CHAUMUZEAU Gilbert Lannion 4 10 4 6 1 2 1 1 1 4 1 3

19 02220021 LE MOUELLIC Annick Lannion 3 9 6 3 1 3 1 3 1 3

20 02220086 JACQ Jean-Pierre Lannion 4 9 5 4 1 2 1 3 1 2 1 2

21 02220094 ROBERTAlain Lannion 4 9 5 4 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 3

22 02257001 ALLAIN André Plestin 3 8 6 2 1 2 1 3 1 3

23 02217161 SCHANG Daniel Lannion 3 8 5 3 1 3 1 3 1 2

24 02236055 CAPITAINE Noël Tréguier 3 8 4 4 1 4 1 2 1 2

25 02217046 LE PHILIPPE Jean Perros 4 8 3 5 1 3 1 2 1 2 1 1

26 02220153 NEDELEC Yvon Lannion 3 8 3 5 1 2 1 3 1 3

27 02265008 CHAPIN Christian St Clet 2 7 7 0 1 2 1 5

28 02217054 CHARBONNIER Alain Perros 3 7 5 2 1 2 1 2 1 3

29 02236053 ROVERCH Yves Tréguier 2 7 3 4 1 4 1 3

30 09210924 CHAUMUZEAU Françoise Lannion 3 6 2 4 1 2 1 2 1 2

31 02217037 LAISNEY Lionel Perros 2 6 6 0 1 4 1 2

32 02236088 L'ANTHOEN Yves Tréguier 2 6 6 0 1 3 1 3



33 02236059 LE PAPE Pierre Tréguier 2 6 3 3 1 3 1 3

34 02236062 TILLY André Tréguier 2 6 3 3 1 3 1 3

35 02258059 ZIEGELMEYER Jean-Pierre Tréguier 3 6 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 2

36 02257050 GUEZENEC Paul Plestin 2 6 2 4 1 4 1 2

37 02252000 HENRION Anne-Marie Perros 2 5 3 2 1 3 1 2

38 02236096 TROGOFF Arsène Tréguier 2 5 2 3 1 3 1 2

39 02258037 GUILLEMOT Christiane Plourivo 1 4 4 0 1 4

40 02236040 CAPITAINE Yves Tréguier 1 4 4 0 1 4

41 02236081 COATANOAN Gilbert Tréguier 1 4 4 0 1 4

42 02217143 EGAULT Michel Lannion 1 4 4 0 1 4

43 02258027 FOURNIER Gérard Plourivo 1 4 4 0 1 4

44 02258008 LE HEGARAT Joël Plourivo 1 4 4 0 1 4

45 02236031 MEAR Louis Tréguier 1 4 4 0 1 4

46 02220011 MOULLEC Albert Lannion 1 4 4 0 1 4

47 02236093 PRIGENT Thierry Tréguier 1 4 4 0 1 4

48 02258057 THRONEL Jean-Claude Plourivo 1 4 4 0 1 4

49 07714993 BONNENFRANT Gilles Tréguier 1 4 0 4 1 4

50 02217185 FAUCON Marc Perros 1 4 0 4 1 4

51 02220062 GUEZOU Michel Perros 1 4 0 4 1 4

52 02257012 LE COQ Maurice Plestin 1 4 0 4 1 4

53 07711322 LEMASSON Claude Perros 1 4 0 4 1 4

54 02258052 CARBOULLEC Gérard Tréguier 1 3 3 0 1 3

55 02236150 GROS Gérard Tréguier 1 3 3 0 1 3

56 02258026 GUILLEMOT Hubert Tréguier 1 3 3 0 1 3

57 02236034 LE CALVEZ François Tréguier 1 3 3 0 1 3

58 02258139 PAGNY Alain Plourivo 1 3 3 0 1 3

59 02236032 QUERE Roland Tréguier 1 3 3 0 1 3

60 02259002 BOSCHER Jean-Yves Lannion 1 3 0 3 1 3

61 02234143 MERCY Jean-Marie Perros 1 3 0 3 1 3

62 09311629 SANANIKONE Sisay Perros 1 3 0 3 1 3

63 02236030 LE BONNIEC Juliane Tréguier 1 2 2 0 1 2

64 02220172 DELAIZIR Jeanine Lannion 1 2 0 2 1 2

65 02236138 FICAMOS Michel Tréguier 1 2 2 0 1 2

66 02236041 GUYOMARD Jean-Yves Tréguier 1 2 2 0 1 2

67 02236026 LE BELLEC François Tréguier 1 2 2 0 1 2

68 02236029 LE BONNIEC Joseph Tréguier 1 2 2 0 1 2

69 02236191 LE PENNEC Arsène Tréguier 1 2 2 0 1 2

70 02236025 NICOL Régis Tréguier 1 2 2 0 1 2

71 02236141 VIBERT-ROULET Jean-Pierre Tréguier 1 2 2 0 1 2

72 01809070 BOUQUIN Daniel Plestin 1 2 0 2 1 2



73 02217084 DURAND Philippe Perros 1 2 0 2 1 2

74 09413197 QUERE Yves Perros 1 2 0 2 1 2

75 02217072 SAULEAU Claude Perros 1 2 0 2 1 2

76 02258058 BROKHES Nadine Plourivo 1 1 1 0 1 1

77 02258138 LE GUICHARD Roger Tréguier 1 1 1 0 1 1

78 02236052 RICHARD Joseph Plourivo 1 1 1 0 1 1



Amicaux du Trégor Totaux 1° partie 2° partie 3° partie 4° partie

à TRÉGUIER  le jeudi 26 mars 2015 . Goal points Goal G=1 points Goal G=1 points Goal G=1 points Goal G=1

Clas n° Noms & Prénoms G Av pr ctre Av P=0 pr ctre Av P=0 pr ctre Av P=0 pr ctre Av P=0

1 48 GAUDIN Denis 4 +38 13 2 +11 1 13 5 +8 1 13 2 +11 1 13 5 +8 1

2 28 CHAPIN Christian 4 +34 13 9 +4 1 13 0 +13 1 13 6 +7 1 13 3 +10 1

3 11 DELAIZIR Yannick 4 +31 13 9 +4 1 13 5 +8 1 13 3 +10 1 13 4 +9 1

4 56 CULAS André 3 +23 13 5 +8 1 13 4 +9 1 13 2 +11 1 8 13 -5 0

5 17 COATANOAN Gilbert 3 +20 5 13 -8 0 13 5 +8 1 13 2 +11 1 13 4 +9 1

6 52 GUILLEMOT Christiane 3 +19 13 11 +2 1 10 13 -3 0 13 2 +11 1 13 4 +9 1

7 24 JASIENSKY Christian 3 +19 13 8 +5 1 11 13 -2 0 13 2 +11 1 13 8 +5 1

8 47 MELINO Didier 3 +19 7 13 -6 0 13 12 +1 1 13 2 +11 1 13 0 +13 1

9 32 BONNIEC Jacky 3 +17 13 5 +8 1 10 13 -3 0 13 2 +11 1 13 12 +1 1

10 42 DE BRITO Didier 3 +14 13 3 +10 1 13 1 +12 1 2 13 -11 0 13 10 +3 1

11 54 BONNIEC Madeleine 3 +13 13 3 +10 1 13 10 +3 1 13 4 +9 1 4 13 -9 0

12 31 LAVEANT Patrice 3 +13 12 13 -1 0 13 10 +3 1 13 3 +10 1 13 12 +1 1

13 37 MEAR Louis 3 +12 13 3 +10 1 13 11 +2 1 4 13 -9 0 13 4 +9 1

14 34 LE HEGARAT Joël 3 +10 13 9 +4 1 5 13 -8 0 13 2 +11 1 13 10 +3 1

15 15 CAPITAINE Yves 3 +9 13 10 +3 1 13 8 +5 1 5 13 -8 0 13 4 +9 1

16 45 LE GAC Yves 3 +9 13 12 +1 1 13 1 +12 1 3 13 -10 0 13 7 +6 1

17 6 PRIGENT Thierry 3 +6 13 12 +1 1 13 11 +2 1 13 4 +9 1 7 13 -6 0

18 26 FOURNIER Gérard 3 +6 13 11 +2 1 13 12 +1 1 13 4 +9 1 7 13 -6 0

19 57 THRONEL Jean-Claude 3 +6 13 3 +10 1 0 13 -13 0 13 9 +4 1 13 8 +5 1

20 35 EGAULT Michel 3 +4 4 13 -9 0 13 12 +1 1 13 6 +7 1 13 8 +5 1

21 18 BELLOIR Philippe 3 +3 13 10 +3 1 13 10 +3 1 6 13 -7 0 13 9 +4 1

22 16 LE MEUR Michel 2 +15 9 13 -4 0 13 0 +13 1 13 4 +9 1 10 13 -3 0

23 58 LE CALVEZ François 2 +13 13 3 +10 1 12 13 -1 0 4 13 -9 0 13 0 +13 1

24 39 L'ANTHOEN Yves 2 +9 8 13 -5 0 13 3 +10 1 13 6 +7 1 10 13 -3 0

25 5 TILLY André 2 +9 3 13 -10 0 13 2 +11 1 13 2 +11 1 10 13 -3 0

26 33 PAGNY Alain 2 +8 13 2 +11 1 12 13 -1 0 2 13 -11 0 13 4 +9 1

27 41 CHARBONNIER Alain 2 +8 5 13 -8 0 13 3 +10 1 13 4 +9 1 10 13 -3 0

28 7 GACHET Jean-Claude 2 +7 13 3 +10 1 13 2 +11 1 2 13 -11 0 10 13 -3 0

29 14 QUERE Roland 2 +6 13 12 +1 1 11 13 -2 0 13 2 +11 1 9 13 -4 0

30 51 ALLAIN André 2 +6 9 13 -4 0 13 12 +1 1 13 3 +10 1 12 13 -1 0

31 53 BONNIEC René 2 +5 13 4 +9 1 13 8 +5 1 9 13 -4 0 8 13 -5 0

32 27 GROS Gérard 2 +4 13 12 +1 1 11 13 -2 0 13 3 +10 1 8 13 -5 0



33 46 LE SAYEC Maurice 2 +3 10 13 -3 0 12 13 -1 0 13 9 +4 1 13 10 +3 1

34 38 ROBERT Alain 2 +1 8 13 -5 0 13 5 +8 1 13 2 +11 1 0 13 -13 0

35 19 CARBOULLEC Gérard 2 -1 3 13 -10 0 10 13 -3 0 13 6 +7 1 13 8 +5 1

36 9 LE MOUELLIC Annick 2 -2 3 13 -10 0 13 4 +9 1 13 5 +8 1 4 13 -9 0

37 12 CHAUMUZEAU Gilbert 2 -5 13 4 +9 1 5 13 -8 0 2 13 -11 0 13 8 +5 1

38 10 NEDELEC Yvon 2 -10 13 9 +4 1 0 13 -13 0 2 13 -11 0 13 3 +10 1

39 4 ROVERC'H Yves 2 -11 3 13 -10 0 13 10 +3 1 6 13 -7 0 13 10 +3 1

40 30 GUILLEMOT Hubert 2 -13 5 13 -8 0 13 11 +2 1 3 13 -10 0 13 10 +3 1

41 20 TROGOFF Arsène 1 -4 12 13 -1 0 5 13 -8 0 13 4 +9 1 9 13 -4 0

42 3 LE BELLEC François 1 -6 13 7 +6 1 12 13 -1 0 5 13 -8 0 10 13 -3 0

43 59 CAPITAINE Noël 1 -9 5 13 -8 0 11 13 -2 0 13 2 +11 1 3 13 -10 0

44 13 SCHANG Daniel 1 -11 13 5 +8 1 10 13 -3 0 2 13 -11 0 8 13 -5 0

45 1 VIBERT-ROULET Jean-Pierre 1 -13 13 5 +8 1 5 13 -8 0 9 13 -4 0 4 13 -9 0

46 29 NICOL Régis 1 -14 13 8 +5 1 4 13 -9 0 4 13 -9 0 12 13 -1 0

47 60 GUYOMAR Jean-Yves 1 -15 10 13 -3 0 8 13 -5 0 2 13 -11 0 13 9 +4 1

48 43 JACQ Jean-Pierre 1 -16 13 7 +6 1 3 13 -10 0 6 13 -7 0 8 13 -5 0

49 40 LAISNEY Lionel 1 -18 11 13 -2 0 1 13 -12 0 6 13 -7 0 13 10 +3 1

50 50 LE BONNIEC Juliane 1 -19 9 13 -4 0 4 13 -9 0 2 13 -11 0 13 8 +5 1

51 55 GUEZENEC Paul 1 -19 2 13 -11 0 10 13 -3 0 2 13 -11 0 13 7 +6 1

52 23 ZIEGELMEYEUR Jean-Pierre 1 -21 9 13 -4 0 13 10 +3 1 2 13 -11 0 4 13 -9 0

53 49 LE BONNIEC Joseph 1 -23 7 13 -6 0 13 11 +2 1 3 13 -10 0 4 13 -9 0

54 36 FICAMOS Michel 1 -23 3 13 -10 0 1 13 -12 0 4 13 -9 0 13 5 +8 1

55 2 LE PENNEC Arsène 1 -24 3 13 -10 0 13 10 +3 1 4 13 -9 0 5 13 -8 0

56 21 UNVOAS Maurice 1 -25 4 13 -9 0 2 13 -11 0 13 5 +8 1 0 13 -13 0

57 44 LE PHILIPPE Jean 0 -24 12 13 -1 0 10 13 -3 0 2 13 -11 0 4 13 -9 0

58 22 RICHARD Joseph 0 -25 12 13 -1 0 8 13 -5 0 2 13 -11 0 5 13 -8 0

59 8 BROKHES Nadine 0 -26 11 13 -2 0 3 13 -10 0 4 13 -9 0 8 13 -5 0

60 25 LE GUICHARD Roger 0 -42 2 13 -11 0 2 13 -11 0 3 13 -10 0 3 13 -10 0

120 +0 596 596 +0 0 598 598 +0 0 502 502 +0 0 594 594 +0 0


